中国社会科学院大学金融系
2021硕士研究生一志愿拟复试考生名单


	序号
	姓名
	考生编号
	总分
	政治
	英语
	业务1
	业务2

	1
	郭*
	145961409000004
	397
	69
	61
	127
	140

	2
	魏**
	145961409000008
	357
	77
	60
	94
	126

	3
	欧**
	145961409000002
	351
	70
	60
	96
	125

	4
	[bookmark: _GoBack]尹**
	145961409000017
	349
	63
	49
	109
	128
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